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XVI Ogólnopolska Olimpiada Młodzieży
Drzonków, 23. - 25.7.2010

Konkurencja 12 Chłopców, 400m zmienny 17 - 18 lat
2010-07-23 Wyniki Finał
RP 17 4:20.27 Mateusz MATCZAK TRLOD Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 2006-07-06
RP 18 4:18.40 Mateusz MATCZAK TRLOD Antwerpia (BEL) 2007-07-22
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. Marcin SK SUZIN 93 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:32.33 717

50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:38.47 35.95 250m: 2:51.52 37.72 350m: 4:01.50 31.81
100m: 1:02.52 32.98 200m: 2:13.80 35.33 300m: 3:29.69 38.17 400m: 4:32.33 30.83

2. Łukasz CHMIEL 93 CSiR MOSiR Dąbrowa G. 4:34.86 698
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:36.25 36.60 250m: 2:51.56 39.45 350m: 4:04.78 32.45

100m: 59.65 31.51 200m: 2:12.11 35.86 300m: 3:32.33 40.77 400m: 4:34.86 30.08

3. Mieszko PALMI-KUKIEŁKO 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:34.92 697
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:38.33 36.04 250m: 2:53.51 40.28 350m: 4:04.95 30.73

100m: 1:02.29 32.75 200m: 2:13.23 34.90 300m: 3:34.22 40.71 400m: 4:34.92 29.97

4. Kacper SO PEŁCZYŃSKI 92 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:35.05 696
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:40.43 37.89 250m: 2:55.60 38.26 350m: 4:05.62 30.76

100m: 1:02.54 32.89 200m: 2:17.34 36.91 300m: 3:34.86 39.26 400m: 4:35.05 29.43

5. Bartłomiej KUT 93 MKP BOBRY Dębica 4:42.19 645
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:40.70 38.04 250m: 2:58.36 40.92 350m:

100m: 1:02.66 33.75 200m: 2:17.44 36.74 300m: 3:38.47 40.11 400m: 4:42.19

6. Rafał SK BARAN 93 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:44.68 628
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:38.60 37.04 250m: 2:55.79 40.35 350m: 4:11.49 33.96

100m: 1:01.56 32.68 200m: 2:15.44 36.84 300m: 3:37.53 41.74 400m: 4:44.68 33.19

7. Maciej ŻUKOWSKI 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:45.66 621
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:41.59 38.34 250m: 2:59.35 40.59 350m: 4:13.41 33.48

100m: 1:03.25 33.53 200m: 2:18.76 37.17 300m: 3:39.93 40.58 400m: 4:45.66 32.25

8. Rafał ŚWIĄTKIEWICZ 93 UKS G-8 BIELANY Warszawa 4:45.79 621
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:39.33 37.70 250m: 2:57.21 41.23 350m: 4:13.58 33.23

100m: 1:01.63 33.40 200m: 2:15.98 36.65 300m: 3:40.35 43.14 400m: 4:45.79 32.21

Finał B
9. Mateusz MIELECKI 93 ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:48.41 604

50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:40.14 38.11 250m: 2:59.93 43.10 350m: 4:16.85 34.25
100m: 1:02.03 33.24 200m: 2:16.83 36.69 300m: 3:42.60 42.67 400m: 4:48.41 31.56

10. Artur SK PACIOREK 93 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:48.61 603
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:41.26 38.33 250m: 3:00.76 42.27 350m: 4:16.60 33.28

100m: 1:02.93 33.79 200m: 2:18.49 37.23 300m: 3:43.32 42.56 400m: 4:48.61 32.01

11. Szymon KAMIŃSKI 92 SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 4:56.49 556
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:42.38 37.79 250m: 3:03.71 43.37 350m: 4:22.40 35.33

100m: 1:04.59 34.37 200m: 2:20.34 37.96 300m: 3:47.07 43.36 400m: 4:56.49 34.09

12. Maciej KAMIŃSKI 93 LUKS ORLIK Lublin 4:57.19 552
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:44.87 39.39 250m: 3:04.99 41.41 350m: 4:23.29 35.61

100m: 1:05.48 34.78 200m: 2:23.58 38.71 300m: 3:47.68 42.69 400m: 4:57.19 33.90

13. Paweł SZCZUKA 92 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:58.35 545
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:46.23 39.29 250m: 3:05.45 41.37 350m: 4:23.27 35.54

100m: 1:06.94 35.94 200m: 2:24.08 37.85 300m: 3:47.73 42.28 400m: 4:58.35 35.08

14. Mateusz CZWARTOSZ 93 DELFIN Połaniec 4:58.45 545
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:44.25 39.38 250m: 3:05.70 43.82 350m: 4:24.53 35.45

100m: 1:04.87 34.68 200m: 2:21.88 37.63 300m: 3:49.08 43.38 400m: 4:58.45 33.92

15. Emil MIERNIK 93 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów 5:10.69 483
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:49.13 40.40 250m: 3:14.11 46.07 350m: 4:35.54 35.23

100m: 1:08.73 36.61 200m: 2:28.04 38.91 300m: 4:00.31 46.20 400m: 5:10.69 35.15


